
1 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附属高校 2 58.04 29.06 28.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -2.18 4.22-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.592 2 2 1 0

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.462 1 1 0 0

4 2F+3T 6.60 X 0.25 6.851 1 0 1 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 2 1

29.30 29.06

Composition 1.67 5.706.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.856.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.806.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.75

28.98

2 大  村  健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西高等学校 1 55.01 27.28 27.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Loq q 1.70 -0.78 0.92-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 3T+3T 8.40 0.34 8.741 1 1 1 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 1 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.032 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 1

25.63 27.28

Composition 1.67 5.505.75 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.606.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

27.73
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3 末  国  太  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附属高校 6 54.76 29.63 26.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.891 2 3 2 1

2 3F+3Tq q 9.50 -1.48 8.02-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 1 0 0

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.29 5.681 1 1 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 3 2 0

29.19 29.63

Composition 1.67 5.204.75 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.205.00 5.25 5.75 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.255.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 4.75

26.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 谷          圭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 49.08 26.12 23.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 1 1 1

2 3Lz+COMBO F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 1 -1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1 1 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.882 1 1 1 0

7 CCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.331 0 0 0 1

26.89 26.12

Composition 1.67 4.855.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.755.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.755.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25

23.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 髙  山  歩  朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷アリエスC 3 32.61 14.15 20.46 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.44 1.56-3 -1 -1 -1 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 0 0

5 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 1 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.880 0 -1 0 -2

17.89 14.15

Composition 1.67 4.104.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 3.75

Presentation 1.67 4.004.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.154.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.75

20.46

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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